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Happy New Year. Welcome to the beginning of the spring term at Flying Start.  

The children have quickly got back into preschool routine and have enjoyed being back with all their 

friends, there have been lots of happy reunions!  

This week we have revisited favourite activities such as puffy paint art, doctor’s surgery role play and 

bean bag throwing. We had our Little All Sports session on Wednesday where the children focused on 

jumping and throwing skills…launching the foam rockets was a big hit.  

On Thursday, Oscar, a medical student from St George’s joined us for the morning. As he left he said he 

had the best time and that the children were a pleasure to spend time with.  

Term dates 2025. 

Spring term 
Tues 7th Jan- Fri 14th Feb 

Half term Mon 17th Feb- Fri 21s Feb. 

Mon 24th Feb - Friday 4th April 

 

Summer term. 
Mon 22nd April – Fri 23rd May 

Half term 26th May – Fri 30th May 

Bank Holiday Mon 5th May 

Mon 2nd June- Thurs 17th July 

 

   

Primary school admissions for September 2025.  
If your child was born between September 1st  2020 and August 31st 2021 they will start primary 

school in September. 

The deadline for applying for a school place is January 15th 2025.  Click  here for more information 

on how to apply.  

SATURDADS 

Molesey 

 

A playgroup for dads. 

When? First Saturday of every month. 10am – 

11.30am 

Where? St Peter’s Community Hub, Ray Road, 

Molesey, KT82LG 

Refreshments:  Bacon butties, coffee, tea, 

children’s snacks and drinks. 

Parking: Plenty of free parking available. 

 

*This is not linked to Flying Start. 

 

 

Funding Forms. 
Each term we are required to gain a signature from parents 

to claim the funding. Forms are being sent via email so 

please check, sign and send back to us.  Thank you. 

 

 

https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/schools/admissions/primary-junior-and-infant/apply

